
 
 
 

 

 

Rebuilding After the Fire 
 

 

The recent Beachie Creek and Lionshead forest fires had a devastating impact on communities in 

the Santiam Canyon.  As you look to rebuild, the Home Builders Association of Marion & Polk 

Counties (HBA) urges you to choose your contractor carefully.  

 

Scam artists often try to take advantage of homeowners during the rebuilding phase following a 

disaster.  Protect yourself by knowing the warning signs of a scam and hire a reputable builder 

who can provide referrals. 

• Only use a builder licensed with the Oregon Construction Contractors Board (CCB).  Make 

sure to check their license number with the CCB at to verify they have a license and to 

check if they have any complaints. 

• Get more than one bid in writing that includes the scope of work to be done, a rough 

timeline, materials to be used, costs and a payment schedule. 

• Don't automatically accept the lowest bid, especially if it's significantly lower than other bids 

you've received. 

• Be wary of a builder who requires payment in full before work can begin. Reputable 

builders may require a deposit up front but will bill for progress during construction. 

• Most importantly, ask for references.  A reputable builder will have local references of past 

customers they've built for.  Call these references to make sure these past customers had 

a good experience with the builder and that they’d use the builder again. 

• Reference the attached list of HBA member licensed builders accepting fire rebuild jobs in 

the Santiam Canyon. All builders on this list have indicated a willingness to work on fire 

rebuilds in the canyon. 
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3Rs Construction Management LLC 
Jeff Livingston 

jeff@3rsgroup.com 

503-363-1059 

www.3rsconstruction.com 

CCB #190818 

 

3G’s Construction 
Roger Griswold 

roger@3gsconstruction.com 

503-871-8434 

www.3gsconstruction.com 

 

American Restoration 
John Stoddard 

americanrestoration@gmail.com 

503-581-5290 

www.arc-os.com 

CCB #58715 

 

Bergby Construction Inc. 
Jeff Bergby 

bergbyconstruction@gmail.com 

541-971-8983 

www.bergbyconstruction.com 

CCB #153923 

 

Blazer Industries, Inc. 
Tom Carroll 

tomlc@blazerind.com 

503-749-1900 

www.blazerind.com 

CCB #50106 

 

C & T Construction, Inc. 
Cary Fixsen 

froglurin@wvi.com 

503-769-0459 

CCB #107931 

 

Celtic Homes, LLC 
Jason Flores 

jason@celticbuilthomes.com 

503-580-6422 

www.celticbuilthomes.com 

CCB #200095 

 

Central Valley Construction Group 
Geoff White 

geoff@cvcgoregon.com 

503-388-5158 

www.cvcgoregon.com 

CCB #203150 

 

China Creek Construction 
Jennifer Burdick 

chinacreekconstruction@gmail.com 

503-364-7442 

CCB #226026 

 

Chuck Foster Construction, Inc. 
Chuck Foster 

cfosterhomes@gmail.com 

503-932-3749 

CCB #58822 

 

ConKraft Construction 
Levi Child 

levi@conkraftconstruction.com 

503-581-1597 

www.conkraftconstruction.com 

CCB #172108 

 

Don Lulay Homes 
Don Lulay 

don@donlulayhomes.com 

503-363-3426 

www.donlulayhomes.com 

CCB #152076 

 

FXG Construction LLC 
Frank Graney 

fxgconstruction@gmail.com 

503-409-3297 

www.fxgconstruction.com 

CCB #141552 

 

Good Well Construction 
Jordan Schweiger 

jordan.schweiger@gmail.com 

503-375-6205 

CCB #215065 

 

Simplicity by Hayden Homes 
Deb Flagan 

dflagan@Hayden-Homes.com 

541-923-6607 

www.simplicity-homes.com 

CCB #172526 

 

Herr Construction, Inc. 
Steve Herr 

herrco@frontier.com 

503-873-1178 

CCB #14854 

 

IDA Properties, Inc. 
Jerry Flowers 

jc2flowers@wvi.com 

503-991-6906 

CCB #217031 
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King West Inc. 
Gordon King 

gordonking1@comcast.net 

503-999-7019 

CCB #200610 

 

Kropf Construction 
Curtis Kropf 

cna1125@comcast.net 

503-581-8591 

CCB #85993 

 

Leupitz Contractors 
Joe Hoda 

info@LeupitzContractors.com 

503-463-0450 

www.leupitzcontractors.com 

CCB #39186 

 

MC Northwest, Inc. 
Caleb Remington 

caleb@mcnorthwest.com 

503-991-1367 

www.mcnorthwest.com 

CCB #157194 

 

MiGar Corp. 
Michael Smith 

mcmssmith@aol.com 

503-932-3670 

CCB #77789 

 

Mike Riddle Construction 
Mike Riddle 

mike@mikeriddleconstruction.com 

971-241-4291 

www.mikeriddleconstruction.com 

CCB #194115 

 

MJ Tallan Construction, Inc. 
Brett Tallan 

brett.mjtallan@gmail.com 

503-339-0179 

www.mjtallan.com 

CCB #79846 

 

Modern Building Systems 
Alan Rasmussen 

alan@modernbuildingsystems.com 

503-749-4949 

www.modernbuildingsystems.com 

 

Montgomery Construction Group 
Chad Montgomery 

chad@mcgcorp.net 

971-915-2527 

www.mcgcorp.net 

CCB #215124 

Mustang Ridge Construction 
Jared Kuenzi 

jkuenzi@mustangridgeconstruction.com 

503-385-1465 

www.mustangridgeconstruction.com 

CCB #212759 

 

Nathan Good Architects 
Nathan Good 

nathan@ngapc.com 

503-370-4448 

www.nathangoodarchitects.com 

 

New Crossing Homes LLC 
Tim Mametieff 

newcrossinghomesllc@gmail.com 

503-885-4066 

CCB #204943 

 

Noble Crest Homes, Inc. 
Paul Norgart 

noblecresthomes@hotmail.com 

503-380-9221 

CCB #152163 

 

Pacific National Development, Inc. 
Serge Serdsev 

pndi@comcast.net 

503-990-7003 

www.pacificnationaldevelopmentinc.com 

CCB #195111 

 

Precision Cutt 
Gary Kraskov 

garykraskov@gmail.com 

503-932-1182 

CCB #197724 

 

Premier Remodeling &  Design, LLC 
Wes McWhorter 

wes.mcwhorter@comcast.net 

503-209-3578 

www.premier-remodeling-design.com 

CCB #193850 

 

Qual-I-Tee Bilt Homes 
Steve Johnson 

stevej98@teleport.com 

503-399-0341 

www.qbcustomhomes.com 

CCB #2145 

 

Randy Fultz Custom Homes 
Jason Sawyers 

jsawyers33@gmail.com 
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503-510-7519 

CCB #204797 

  



Rich Duncan Construction 
Rich Duncan 

rich@richduncanconstruction.com 

503-390-4999 

www.richduncanconstruction.com 

CCB #158330 

 

RP Construction 
Randy Parsons 

randy@mybuilder.us 

503-371-4620 

CCB #135818 

 

Shetler Construction, Inc. 
Josh Shetler 

shetlerconstruction@gmail.com 

503-507-1238 

CCB #172655 

 

Stafford Homes and Land 
Gordon Root 

gordon@staffordlandcompany.com 

503-720-0914 

www.staffordhomesandland.com 

CCB #204299 

 

Star Builders LLC 
Jason Robertson 

jason@starbuildersllc.com 

503-409-1975 

www.starbuildersllc.com 

CCB #182498 

 

Stone Custom Homes & Remodeling 
Kevin Stone 

stonecustomhomes@msn.com 

503-508-3441 

www.stonecustomhomes.com 

CCB #176957 

 

Stumptown Built 
Cody Newton 

owner@stumptownbuilt.com 

541-390-8290 

www.stumptownbuilt.com 

CCB #220699 

 

Sunco Homes & Remodeling 
Dan Dorn 

suncohomes@comcast.net 

503-362-4848 

www.suncohomes.com 

CCB #48573 

 

TK Construction Services, LLC 
Travis Kerns 

tkconstructionservices@yahoo.com 

503-569-2423 

tkconstructionserv.wixsite.com/mysite 

CCB #225602 

 

Von Flue Construction, Inc. 
Daniel Von Flue 

daniel@vonflueconstruction.com 

503-585-8054 

www.vonflueconstruction.com 

CCB #103119 

 

Walter Building Co 
Kristi Walter 

willamettedesigninc@yahoo.com 

503-932-3104 

www.walterbuildingco.com 

CCB #182802 

 

WesTrend Homes LLC 
Trenton Becker 

trenton@westrendhomes.com 

503-899-3355 

www.westrendhomes.com 

CCB #55164 

 

Williamson-James Homes 
Gary Williamson 

garyw@williamsonjameshomes.com 

503-932-3669 

www.williamsonjameshomes.com 

CCB #198601 

 

Wind River Homes 
Rich Tovar 

windriverhms@gmail.com 

503-983-9188 

www.windriverhomesllc.com 

CCB #205056 

 

Wyatt Construction 
Geoff Wyatt 

geoff@wyatt-construction.com 

503-375-6043 

geoffwyattconstruction.com 

CCB #162638 

 

Z Design-Build LLC 
Peter Zenczak 

zdesignbuild@live.com 

503-896-3544 

www.zdesignbuild.com 

CCB #199600 
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